
Thiruvananthapuram Central - Mumbai CSMT Express (PT)/16332 - Exp - SR 
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

11h 39m - 611 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

04:25 1 1 0 70 7 SR

2 VAK Varkala Sivagiri 05:00 05:01 1m 0 1 41 59 57 SR
3 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 05:25 05:28 3m 2 1 65 63 11 SR
4 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 06:07 06:09 2m 0 1 105 55 9 SR
5 HAD Harippad 06:23 06:24 1m 1 1 118 55 SR
6 AMPA Ambalappuzha 06:44 06:45 1m 1 1 137 61 SR
7 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 06:57 07:00 3m 2 1 149 75 3 SR
8 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 07:19 07:20 1m 2 1 173 36 SR
9 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
08:15 08:20 5m 1,3 1 206 58 1 SR

10 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 08:40 08:42 2m 3 1 225 59 14 SR
11 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 09:37 09:40 3m 2 1 280 49 3 SR
12 OTP Ottappalam 10:34 10:35 1m 1 1 324 51 33 SR
13 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
11:12 11:15 3m 4 1 355 30 78 SR

14 PTJ Podanur Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 2 1 405 24 397 SR
15 CBE Coimbatore Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 1 411 76 412 SR
16 TUP Tiruppur 13:55 14:00 5m 2 1 462 55 306 SR
17 ED Erode Junction 14:55 15:05 10m 1 512 65 171 SR
18 SA Salem Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 3 1 572 76 280 SR
19 TPT Tirupattur 17:34 17:35 1m 1 1 685 46 392 SR
20 BWT Bangarapet Junction 19:14 19:15 1m 3 1 760 77 810 SWR
21 KJM Krishnarajapuram 19:59 20:00 1m 4 1 817 36 904 SWR
22 HUP Hindupur 22:44 22:45 1m 1 1 916 37 628 SWR
23 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 1 2 995 61 SCR
24 ATP Anantapur 01:33 01:35 2m 1 2 1029 41 342 SCR
25 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 3 2 1097 71 451 SCR
26 AD Adoni 04:04 04:05 1m 2 2 1149 63 421 SCR
27 MALM Mantralayam Road 04:44 04:45 1m 2 2 1190 40 332 SCR
28 RC Raichur Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 1 2 1218 70 407 SCR
29 YG Yadgir 06:29 06:30 1m 2 2 1287 36 365 SCR
30 WADI Wadi Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 3 2 1326 51 428 CR
31 SDB Shahabad 07:52 07:53 1m 1 2 1336 84 404 CR
32 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
08:12 08:15 3m 3 2 1363 52 454 CR

33 SUR Solapur 10:25 10:30 5m 3 2 1476 82 455 CR
34 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 1555 48 511 CR
35 DD Daund Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 5 2 1663 53 515 CR
36 PUNE Pune Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 2 2 1738 53 560 CR
37 LNL Lonavla 16:32 16:35 3m 2 2 1802 54 623 CR
38 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:57 18:00 3m 7 2 1876 64 9 CR
39 TNA Thane 18:17 18:20 3m 6 2 1894 54 7 CR
40 DR Dadar Central 18:47 18:50 3m 12 2 1919 22 7 CR
41 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 19:15 0 2 1928 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 11 2024 (01:08)

Jul 11 2024 (01:08)

1

1


